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2023/24 22nd round, Match #150
Friday, 06.04.2024, 13:15, stadium n.a. Markevych, Vynnyky. 15°C.

«Ruh-2» Lviv

2 : 2

«Locomotyv» Kyiv

12 Bakus Markiian
94 Hryshkevych Denys
76 Tovarnytskyi Oleksii (C)
96 Sliusar Denys
67 Mykhalchuk Milan
46 Khmelovskyy Denis
87 Rusiak Nazar
89 Stoliarchuk Andrii
20 Klayver
60 Nepeipiiev Ruslan
91 Tesliuk Denys

Substitutes
40 Siruk Mykola
45 Hereha Oleksandr
59 Kusyi Andrii
2 Duts Ihor
37 Lapko Vitalii
72 Dobrianskyi Roman
57 Korol Volodymyr
83 Muzychuk Maksym
84 Fedor Artur
48 Nikolaiev Viktor

Coach
Bezubiak Volodymyr

12 Panchenko Dmytro
13 Yesaulov Artem
3 Sydorenko Danylo
20 Kratov Mahomed
44 Titarenko Tymur (C)
91 Nechosov Yevhen
14 Yatsyna Bohdan
15 Karanha Yan
19 Polishchuk Dmytro
11 Sakhnenko Oleksii
97 Bohomaz Nazarii

Substitutes
71 Abramov Mykhailo
10 Kozii Bohdan
7 Mordas Bohdan
17 Slavik Dmytro
36 Morokhovets Vitalii
21 Melnychenko Ivan

Coach
Lazorenko Vadym

Referee:
Dubykivskyi Serhii
Assistant 1:
Rachynska Iryna
Assistant 2:
Pysariuk (Zverzhynska) Marta
4th Official:
Kozak Taras
Referee Observer:
Kozachuk Yurii
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, 2023/24, 22nd round, Match #150
Friday, 06.04.2024, 13:15, stadium n.a. Markevych, Vynnyky. 15°C.

«Ruh-2» Lviv 2 : 2 «Locomotyv» Kyiv
91 Tesliuk Denys 5'

60 Nepeipiiev Ruslan 21'

27' 20 Kratov Mahomed

87 Rusiak Nazar 29'

43' 97 Bohomaz Nazarii

96 Sliusar Denys
2 Duts Ihor 46'

46 Khmelovskyy Denis
57 Korol Volodymyr 46'

91 Tesliuk Denys
83 Muzychuk Maksym 46'

83 Muzychuk Maksym 53'

58' 91 Nechosov Yevhen
21 Melnychenko Ivan

58' 15 Karanha Yan
7 Mordas Bohdan

58' 19 Polishchuk Dmytro
17 Slavik Dmytro

64' 97 Bohomaz Nazarii
10 Kozii Bohdan

2 Duts Ihor 71'

20 Klayver
48 Nikolaiev Viktor 77'

90+1' 7 Mordas Bohdan

90+2' 71 Abramov Mykhailo
60 Nepeipiiev Ruslan
45 Hereha Oleksandr 90+4'
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